
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 4/22/2020
2 4/29/2020

Full Set 200.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Greater Harrison County Public Service District James Scudere 151 Peninsula Park Avenue West Milford, WV 26451 bill.ghpsd@gmail.com Yes Emailed Emailed
no cost 2 auto WVDEP-CWSRF Corey McComas 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 304-926-0499 corey.mccomas@wv.gov Yes Emailed Emailed
no cost 3 auto WVDEP-CWSRF Tina Hall 601 57th Street SE Charleston, WV 25304 304-926-0499 tina.j.hall@wv.gov Yes Emailed Emailed
no cost 4 auto WVIJDC Brandon Crace 1009 Bullitt Street Charleston, WV 25301 304-414-6501 bcrace@wvwda.org No Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Full Set 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 10 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com N/A Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed

invoiced 12 3/27/2020 Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com No Emailed Emailed
paid 13 3/30/2020 Emailed 4/3/20 Emailed MKM Precision Pump 517 Old Goff Mountain Road Cross Lanes, WV 25313 304-741-5090 jwiseman@ppvs.com No Emailed Emailed
paid 14 3/31/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM Pro Contracting Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway P. O. Box 90 Lost Creek, WV  26385 304-745-8501 fnllap3@aol.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

paid 15 3/28/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM D&M Contracting, Inc. Chris Gallick 1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandria, PA  15670 724-668-8775 724-668-8862 cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

Paid 16 3/30/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Harpster 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132 412-751-4642 X113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

invoiced 17 3/26/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM Mendon Pipeline, Inc. Bryan Bair 775 Hinton Road P.O. Box 16, Shady Spring, WV 25918 White Oak, WV 25989 304-712-1878 585-624-5671 bryan@mendonpipeline.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

invoiced 18 3/31/2020 Full Set 4/3/20 UPS MKM Mendon Pipeline, Inc. Bryan Bair 600 Fisher Station Drive, Suite 104 P.O. Box 16, Shady Spring, WV 25918 Victor, NY 14564 304-712-1878 585-624-5671 bryan@mendonpipeline.com Yes Emailed Emailed
paid 19 4/3/2020 Emailed 4/4/20 Emailed MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Su Carlson 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com No Emailed Emailed

invoiced 20 4/6/2020 Emailed 4/6/20 Emailed MKM Garney Construction Marissa Vonaq 4515 Daly Drive, Suite K Chantilly, VA 20151 615-953-2818 703-738-1117 mvona@garney.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

invoiced 21 4/7/2020 Full Set 4/7/20 Emailed MKM National Road Utility Supply Randy Parrish 116 Bethel Road PO Box 4539 Morgantown, WV 26505 304-598-1151 rparrish@nrusi.com Yes Emailed Emailed
paid 22 4/7/2020 Full Set 4/8/20 UPS MKM H&S Controls Tim Saltis 1747 Country Club Road Grafton, WV  26354 304-265-4433 304-265-8021 tsaltis@HSControls.com Yes Emailed Emailed

invoiced 23 4/9/2020 Emailed 4/9/20 Emailed MKM Ryan Environmental, LLC Sam Lewis 5793 W. Verterans Memorial Highway Bridgeport, WV 26330 304-842-5578 304-842-5131 sam.lewis@ryanenv.com Yes Emailed Emailed
invoiced 24 4/9/2020 Link Only 4/9/20 Emailed MKM Entegra Energy Solutions Alex Sutton 8391 Mount Clare Road PO.O. Box 1087, Bridgeport, WV 26330 Lost Creek, WV  26385 304-669-7254 sutton@entegraenergy.com Yes Emailed Emailed
invoiced 25 4/14/2020 Link Only 4/14/20 Emailed MKM Anderson Excavating, LLC Steven Jeffries 304-983-2296 sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

invoiced 26 4/15/2020 Link Only 4/15/20 Emailed MKM The James White Const. Co. Dave Holt 4156 Freedom Way Weirton, WV 26062 304-748-8181 304-748-8181 tgianni@jameswhiteconstruction.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

invoiced 27 4/24/2020 Link Only 4/24/20 Emailed MKM Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd P.O. Box 1196, Bridgeport, WV 26330 Clarksburg, WV 26301 304-326-0160 304-326-0054 dwilson@bear-contracting.com Yes Emailed email & fedex

28 email & fedex
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

GREATER HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT

GREATER HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

ENTERPRISE SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM
Thrasher Project #101-020-1374

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Virtual Tuesday, May 5, 2020 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

ENTERPRISE SANITARY SEWER COLLECTION SYSTEM
101-020-1374

Virtual Wednesday, April 15, 2020 at 10:00 am

1

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

mailto:bill.ghpsd@gmail.com
mailto:corey.mccomas@wv.gov
mailto:tina.j.hall@wv.gov
mailto:bcrace@wvwda.org
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:pmcadesk@gmail.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:tclosson@jfallenco.com
mailto:jwiseman@ppvs.com
mailto:cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com
mailto:bryan@mendonpipeline.com
mailto:bryan@mendonpipeline.com
mailto:Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com
mailto:mvona@garney.com
mailto:rparrish@nrusi.com
mailto:tsaltis@HSControls.com
mailto:sam.lewis@ryanenv.com
mailto:sutton@entegraenergy.com
mailto:sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com
mailto:tgianni@jameswhiteconstruction.com
mailto:dwilson@bear-contracting.com

	Planholders

